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Holidays Notes
Republic Day 26-Jan Tuesday 1. Mahavir Jayanti 25 Apr, 2021, Independence Day 15 Aug, 2021,
Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 2nd Oct, 2021, Christmas Day 25 Dec,
2021, fall on Saturday/Sunday which are holidays.

: = : . The Tribunal shall remain closed on 01 Jan, 2021 (Friday) & for
Good Friday Zapr Frida Summer Vacation from 17 May, 2021 (Monday) to 28 May, 2021
- 2 (Friday).
Maha\’.'”ayant' 25-Apr Suf‘day . The Tribunal shall remain closed for Annual Vacation from 11 Oct,
Id-ul-Fitr 14-May Friday 2021 (Monday) to 05 Nov 2021 (Friday).
Buddha Purnima 26-May | Wednesday . Public Holiday on account of Dussehra (Vijaya Dashami), Prophet
Id-ul-Zuha 21-Jul | Wednedsay Mohammad’s Birthday and Diwali fall within the Tribunal Annual
Independence Day 15-Aug Sunday Vacation.
. The Tribunal shall remain closed for Winter Vacation from 24 Dec,

2021 (Friday) to 31 Dec, 2021 (Friday).

Muharram 19-Aug | Thursday

Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 2-Oct Saturday 6. Christmason 25 Dec, 2021 (Saturday) falls within the Winter Vacation.
Dussehra 15-Oct Friday . Holidays for Id-ul Fitr, Id-ul-Zuha, Muharram and Id-e-Milad are
Prophet Mohammad’s Birthday| 19-Oct Tuesday subject to change depending upon sighting of the moon.

Diwali 4-Nov Thursday . The Registry will remain open during all vacations except on

Guru Nanak’s Birthday 19-Nov Friday Saturdays., Sundays & holidays. The day the Registry is closed is
reflected in Green Colour.

Christmas Day 25-Dec | Saturday . Courtworking days are 215 in the Calendar Year 2021.

LEGEND : By Order

[[] SATURDAY / SUNDAY VACATION Sagiruddin Azad

@ CLOSED HOLIDAY ] RESTRICTED HOLIDAY Registrar-in-Charge




